
Included fittings

REAL Dip galvanized tow frame & chassis

Single axle 15" wheels 

32A electrical wiring  (6x10A DPP + 2 LED lights)

Stainless steel countertops & shelves 

2 tons galvanized coupling (50mm)

Exterior serving bench

2 single sinks, 2 taps

2 Water tanks 24L/each

Hi-end Electic heater 7 lts + water pump

Cash drawer with data connector

Fiberglass non-slippery floor

Swing up Jockey wheel

4 heavy duty Standing legs

Exterior colour choice: White or Black

Plastic Trailer Cover

REGO + WOF

Interior design support (plans)

One year NZ warranty

Basic price $NZD

Apple 2.8 m - single axle - UNBRAKED 2.8(L) x 2.1(W) x 2.5(H) 18,900.0     

Apple 3.0 m - single axle - BRAKED 3.0(L) x 2.1(W) x 2.5(H) 19,900.0     

Apple 3.5 m - Tandem - BRAKED 3.5(L) x 2.1(W) x 2.5(H) 23,500.0     

Add ons $NZD

590.0          

32A 10mts power lead 250.0          

1,690.0        

1,590.0        

1,490.0        

1,390.0        

1,390.0        

1,290.0        

600.0          

500.0          

400.0          

500.0          

400.0          

600.0          

600.0          

Special color (RAL or PANTONE) 500.0          

300.0          

50.0            

199.0           

249.0          

Signing and wrapping from 390.0          

All prices are exclusive of GST

Gas works quotes upon request

Delivery North & South Island (quote upon request)

Custom built orders takes 8 to 9 weeks for delivery, 

check out our shipment dates here : https://www.nzfoodtrailers.co.nz/shipments

Sliding window standard - each

NZ FoodTrailers LTD

Apple in double and single axle

Upgrade 32A electrical wiring + 1x 20A DPP (Extra 20A power point @ $190.0+GST)

Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 318L - 2 doors 1800mm

Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge/Freezer 250L - 2 doors 1500mm

Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 250L - 2 doors 1500mm

Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 200L - 2 doors 1000mm - glass doors

Ssteel Commercial Bench Feezer 200L - 2 doors 1200mm

Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 200L - 2 doors 1200mm

Commercial Range hood w/canopy x MT + heat insulation splash back

Sliding window large

Prices are valid from June 1st until August 30th, 2019

Extra window on back side + serving bench

Extra hand basin + heater + pump + 2 buckets

Stainless steel gas box (for 2 x 9 KG bottles)

Stainless steel Generator box (no insulation)

Stainless steel Splash back x MT

Appliances installation (per hour)

Spare wheel

Alloy wheel swap upgrade (sales price 320+GST)
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