NZ FoodTrailers LTD Apple in double and single axle

Included fittings

REAL Dip galvanized tow frame & chassis

Single axle 15" wheels

32A electrical wiring (6x10A DPP + 2 LED lights)

Stainless steel countertops & shelves

2 tons galvanized coupling (50mm)

Exterior serving bench

2 single sinks, 2 taps

2 Water tanks 24L/each

Hi-end Electic heater 7 lts + water pump

Cash drawer with data connector

Fiberglass non-slippery floor

Swing up Jockey wheel

4 heavy duty Standing legs

Exterior colour choice: White or Black

Plastic Trailer Cover

REGO + WOF

Interior design support (plans)

One year NZ warranty



Basic price		\$NZD
Apple 2.8 m - single axle - UNBRAKED	$2.8(L) \times 2.1(W) \times 2.5(H)$	18,900.0
Apple 3.0 m - single axle - BRAKED	$3.0(L) \times 2.1(W) \times 2.5(H)$	19,900.0
Apple 3.5 m - Tandem - BRAKED	$3.5(L) \times 2.1(W) \times 2.5(H)$	23,500.0

Add ons	\$NZD
Upgrade 32A electrical wiring + 1x 20A DPP (Extra 20A power point @ \$190.0+GST)	590.0
32A 10mts power lead	250.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 318L - 2 doors 1800mm	1,690.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge/Freezer 250L - 2 doors 1500mm	1,590.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 250L - 2 doors 1500mm	1,490.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 200L - 2 doors 1000mm - glass doors	1,390.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Feezer 200L - 2 doors 1200mm	1,390.0
Ssteel Commercial Bench Fridge 200L - 2 doors 1200mm	1,290.0
Commercial Range hood w/canopy x MT + heat insulation splash back	600.0
Sliding window large	500.0
Sliding window standard - each	400.0
Extra window on back side + serving bench	500.0
Extra hand basin + heater + pump + 2 buckets	400.0
Stainless steel gas box (for 2 x 9 KG bottles)	600.0
Stainless steel Generator box (no insulation)	600.0
Special color (RAL or PANTONE)	500.0
Stainless steel Splash back x MT	300.0
Appliances installation (per hour)	50.0
Spare wheel	199.0
Alloy wheel swap upgrade (sales price 320+GST)	249.0
Signing and wrapping from	390.0

All prices are exclusive of GST

Gas works quotes upon request

Delivery North & South Island (quote upon request)

Custom built orders takes 8 to 9 weeks for delivery,

check out our shipment dates here: https://www.nzfoodtrailers.co.nz/shipmen



www.nzfoodtrailers.co.nz info@nzfoodtrailers.co.nz